94.9 WGUO

PO BOX 20099

HOUMA, LA 70360 USA
985.274.0117

JESSICA DOMANGUE/STATE REP DIST 53

Adbvertiser ID: 1028 Amount Paid -
1028-00002-0001 11/26/2023 1
Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

JESSICA DOMANGUE/STATE REP DIST 53

1028-00002-0001 L 11/26/2023

Purchase Order Number:

Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description: 2023 RUN OFF
Salesperson: STATION LIST 1, JOE

1

Date  |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
11/4/2023| Sat 1:0qWGUO-FM 06:46:00 AM 07:46:00 AM 08:15:.00 AM 08:46:00 AM 10 $32.50 $325.00
09:46:00 AM 10:46:00 AM 11:46:00 AM 12:46:00 PM
01:45:00 PM 02:45:00 PM
11/11/2023| Sat 1:00 WGUO-FM 05:46:00 AM 06:46:00 AM 07:46:00 AM 08:46:00 AM 10 $32.50 $325.00
09:46:00 AM 10:46:00 AM 11:46:00 AM 12:46:00 PM
01:45:00 PM 02:45:00 PM
11/18/2023| Sat 1:000 WGUO-FM 06:15:00 AM 07:16:00 AM 08:16:00 AM 09:15:00 AM 10 $32.50 $325.00
10:15:.00 AM 11:15:.00 AM 12:15:00 PM 01:15:00 PM
02:15:00 PM 02:47:00 PM
MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: BAYOU RADIO GROUP
Quantity 30 Total $975.00
Total Due $975.00

INVOICE




94.9 WGUO

PO BOX 20099

HOUMA, LA 70360 USA
985.274.0117

JESSICA DOMANGUE/STATE REP DIST 53

Advertiser ID: 1028 Amount Paid B
1028-00004-0000 11/26/2023 1
Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

JESSICA DOMANGUE/STATE REP DIST 53

1028-00004-0000

Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:

L 11/26/2023

Description: RUN OFF 2023 ADDITIONS
Salesperson: STATION LIST 1, JOE

1

Date  [Day| Length Qty Rate Total
10/31/2023| Tue 1:00 WGUO-FM 08:15:00 AM 09:15:00 AM 03:15:00 PM 05:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/1/2023 | Wed 1:00 WGUO-FM 06:15:30 AM 08:15:00 AM 03:45:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/2/2023| Thu 1:00 WGUO-FM 07:15:30 AM 09:15:00 AM 03:45:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/3/2023| Fri 1:0WGUO-FM 06:45:00 AM 09:45:00 AM 04:15:00 PM 06:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/6/2023 | Mon 1:00 WGUO-FM 07:15:30 AM 08:15:00 AM 03:15:00 PM 05:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/7/2023| Tue 1:.00 WGUO-FM 07:46:30 AM 09:45:00 AM 04:15:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/8/2023 | Wed 1:00 WGUO-FM 06:45:00 AM 09:45:00 AM 03:45:00 PM 06:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/9/2023| Thu 1:00 WGUO-FM 06:15:30 AM 08:45:00 AM 03:15:00 PM 05:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/10/2023| Fri 1:00 WGUO-FM 07:15:30 AM 09:46:00 AM 04:15:00 PM 06:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/13/2023| Mon 1:00 WGUO-FM 06:15:30 AM 08:15:00 AM 04:45:00 PM 06:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/14/2023 | Tue 1:00 WGUO-FM 07:47:30 AM 09:45:00 AM 03:15:00 PM 06:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/15/2023 |Wed 1:00|WGUO-FM 06:15:30 AM 09:45:00 AM 04:15:00 PM 05:45:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/16/2023| Thu 1:00|WGUO-FM 07:15:30 AM 09:15:00 AM 04:45:00 PM 06:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00
11/17/2023( Fri 1:00| WGUO-FM 06:45:00 AM 09:45:00 AM 04:15:00 PM 05:15:00 PM 4 $40.25 $161.00

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: BAYOU RADIO GROUP

Quantity 56 Total $2,254.00
Total Due §2,254.00

INVOICE




